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Women / 1 / L1 s6 gp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Butler240
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.750 9.5759.675 38.300
6T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Turner290
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.075 9.4759.475 37.475
2T 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Foster310
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 9.075 9.3009.675 37.350
6T 5T 1T 4 3 

3 

Mia Ramos185
Rad Gymnastics

9.125 9.025 9.4259.150 36.725
9 7 5 3 4 

4 

Kailey Bode399
Top Contenders

9.050 9.300 9.0009.125 36.475
10 3T 6 6T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Carroll307
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.550 8.9509.475 36.325
4 8T 3T 8 6 

6 

Victoria Sutcliffe460
360 Gymnastics FL

8.725 9.525 9.1008.875 36.225
11 2 9 5 7 

7 

Isabella Murray278
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.300 8.6508.925 36.025
8 3T 8 10 8 

8 

Ramsay McAuliffe273
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.350 8.8509.050 35.700
2T 12 7 9 9 

9 

Kennedy Walcott320
Orlando Gymnastics

9.550 8.550 9.0008.300 35.400
1 8T 12 6T 10 

10 

IVORY Bustamante305
Orlando Gymnastics

9.325 8.500 8.3508.400 34.575
5 11 11 11 11 

11 

Emma Rose Scott574
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.525 7.7258.550 33.400
12 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 gp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra McLaughlin454
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.400 9.3509.275 37.250
5 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Zoe Watkins293
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.125 9.5259.275 37.100
6 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Kenadee Hagensick567
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.275 9.0259.475 36.775
10 3 1 5 3 

3 

Sammie Ceraso129
CATS  Wellington

8.750 9.425 8.8259.150 36.150
11 1 6 6 4 

4 

Olivia Byler401
Top Contenders

9.250 8.450 9.1759.250 36.125
4 10T 5 4 5 

5 

Sophia Hall161
United Flip Force

9.375 9.100 8.7758.850 36.100
2 5 9 7T 6 

6 

Brae McCall453
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 8.150 9.4008.950 35.850
3 12 7 2 7 

7 

Trynity Castro242
Brown's Orbit 

9.450 8.600 8.0009.375 35.425
1 9 2 12 8T

8T

Kherington Ward168
United Flip Force

9.100 8.925 8.5008.900 35.425
8 7T 8 10 8T

8T

Skylar LaCicero137
CATS  Wellington

9.050 8.450 8.7758.750 35.025
9 10T 10 7T 10 

10 

Klara Pineda573
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.050 8.7757.200 34.175
7 6 12 7T 11 

11 

Isabella Martinez316
Orlando Gymnastics

8.500 8.925 8.1508.150 33.725
12 7T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 gp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Castro513
TumbleBees 

9.750 9.750 9.7509.900 39.150
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Koenig179
Rad Gymnastics

9.750 9.525 9.7009.750 38.725
1T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Lilly Van Rixel527
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.450 9.6509.575 38.100
4T 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Saskia Pfeiffer-Blackman502
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.375 9.4009.825 38.050
3 4 2 7 4 

4 

Tiany Perez523
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.250 9.5509.250 37.450
8T 6 9 4 5 

5 

Elsa Peng457
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.000 9.4759.575 37.350
10 9 5T 5 6 

6 

Hannah Rodgers489
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 8.650 9.4259.525 37.000
8T 11 8 6 7 

7 

Olivia Donnelly383
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.425 8.875 9.0759.550 36.925
4T 10 7 9 8 

8 

Lyric Santiago284
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.550 9.1509.625 36.750
4T 12T 4 8 9 

9 

Eileen Galloza160
United Flip Force

9.425 9.025 8.9008.900 36.250
4T 7T 11 10T 10 

10 

Mia McDaniel274
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.325 8.7508.600 35.725
12 5 13 13 11 

11 

Jennie Daniel403
Top Contenders

9.100 8.550 8.9009.100 35.650
11 12T 10 10T 12 

12 

Taylor Jockin386
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.025 8.7758.800 35.600
13 7T 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 gp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwenna Leon604
Victory GTC

9.500 9.350 9.3759.600 37.825
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Brynn Barnes450
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.575 9.4509.100 37.475
6T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Zoey Clark213
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 9.075 9.1509.625 37.250
4 6T 1 6 3 

3 

KyKy Kennedy413
Top Contenders

9.325 9.100 9.2509.350 37.025
8 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Janessa Iusan412
Top Contenders

9.300 9.400 9.2509.000 36.950
9 2 9 4T 5 

5 

Chelsea Baker469
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 8.400 9.5259.225 36.575
2T 11 6 1 6 

6 

Kinsley Oxford219
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 8.875 8.8259.325 36.450
2T 8 5 9 7 

7 

Evie McDonough571
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.075 8.9509.100 36.275
10 6T 7T 7T 8 

8 

Piper Lilburn605
Victory GTC

9.375 8.500 8.8009.400 36.075
5 10 3 10 9 

9 

Laurel Birkholz561
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 9.200 8.6008.675 35.375
11 4 10 11 10 

10 

Alanna Santiago318
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.575 8.9507.850 34.725
6T 9 12 7T 11 

11 

Savannah Clere563
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.200 8.5758.450 33.975
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 gp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Smith391
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 9.700 9.4759.475 38.050
5 1 3 3 1 

1 

Tayla Janse Van Rensburg324
Gym Like This

9.600 8.700 9.6009.925 37.825
1 10 1 1 2 

2 

Addison Hall175
Rad Gymnastics

9.475 9.250 9.5759.300 37.600
2 5 5 2 3 

3 

Peyton Jones325
Gym Like This

9.450 9.350 9.2009.500 37.500
3 3 2 6 4 

4 

Addison Zhou395
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 9.375 9.2758.900 36.875
6 2 8 4 5 

5 

Bella Gonzalez312
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 9.225 9.2508.775 36.675
4 6 10 5 6 

6 

Brooklyn Macnamara570
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 9.275 9.0009.250 36.600
10 4 6 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Orozco218
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 9.000 8.8009.400 36.425
9 8T 4 9 8 

8 

Stanton Sullivan224
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 9.000 8.7009.150 36.100
8 8T 7 11 9 

9 

Lyla Murgittroyd547
Riptide

9.275 8.525 9.0008.825 35.625
7 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Kiley Brennan619
Harbor City

8.850 9.150 8.6508.450 35.100
11T 7 12 12 11 

11 

Ana Kravljaca569
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.250 8.7258.625 34.450
11T 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s7 gp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Ruiz186
Rad Gymnastics

9.700 9.600 9.6009.800 38.700
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Aubrey Wittig394
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.225 9.400 9.5009.975 38.100
10 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ar'Marria Sutton329
Gym Like This

9.325 9.350 9.6259.675 37.975
4T 3 4T 1 3 

3 

Kenzie Stanley256
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.075 9.4009.750 37.525
6 6T 3 4 4 

4 

Mia Palazzo280
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.175 9.3009.525 37.425
3 5 7 6 5 

5 

Karina Martinez182
Rad Gymnastics

9.275 9.075 9.3259.600 37.275
7T 6T 6 5 6 

6 

Naima Burse377
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 8.825 9.1759.675 37.000
4T 11 4T 9 7 

7 

Frida Pinilla609
Victory GTC

9.275 9.275 9.2758.950 36.775
7T 4 10 7 8 

8 

Mariah Cowan564
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.050 9.2009.325 36.725
12 8 8 8 9 

9 

Fallon O'Brien606
Victory GTC

9.275 8.875 9.0009.175 36.325
7T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Nevaeh Sangster165
United Flip Force

9.475 8.850 7.8758.275 34.475
2 10 12 12 11 

11 

Lyris Francis639
Boundless Gymnastics

9.175 8.150 8.2758.650 34.250
11 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s7 gp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Rodriguez525
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.650 9.8509.900 38.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

McKinley Rodwick254
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 9.625 9.5009.925 38.300
7 2 1 2 2 

2 

Natalia Sanchez390
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 9.525 9.3759.550 37.725
6 3 3 4 3 

3 

Katie Houghton461
Volusia Academy

9.425 9.450 9.2009.475 37.550
2 4 5 6 4 

4 

Nora Blondell211
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.800 9.4259.350 36.975
3T 10 6 3 5 

5 

Giselle Galvan311
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 8.575 9.0509.525 36.450
5 11 4 7 6 

6 

Aurora Deguara-Aydelman381
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 8.925 9.3258.750 36.400
3T 6T 10 5 7 

7 

Olivia Wrehsnig228
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 8.925 8.6509.150 35.950
8 6T 7 10 8 

8 

Isabella Ceraso128
CATS  Wellington

9.000 8.975 8.5758.925 35.475
10 5 8 11 9 

9 

Madison Welton638
Harbor City

8.825 8.925 8.8008.900 35.450
12 6T 9 9 10 

10 

Adilyn Stallbaum631
Harbor City

9.125 8.825 9.0008.200 35.150
9 9 12 8 11 

11 

Carlyn Folmar565
TNT Jacksonville

8.975 8.200 7.9758.675 33.825
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s7 gp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras480
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.600 9.4509.850 38.400
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ellie Romm255
Brown's Orbit 

9.475 9.250 9.3759.825 37.925
5 4 2 5 2 

2 

Nicoletta Grice267
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.525 9.5509.700 37.775
12 2 4 1T 3 

3 

Sydney Pomerantz503
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.575 9.150 9.4009.525 37.650
2 7 6 4 4 

4 

Nadya Moreland572
TNT Jacksonville

9.425 8.825 9.2009.750 37.200
6 9 3 8 5 

5 

Harper Bullock212
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.700 8.650 9.5509.275 37.175
1 10 10 1T 6 

6 

Whitney Schalk612
Victory GTC

9.500 9.050 9.1509.400 37.100
3T 8 8T 9 7T

7T

Berkley Adams101
FGTC

9.350 9.350 8.9259.475 37.100
7 3 7 10 7T

7T

Madysen Azbill376
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.250 9.225 9.2259.050 36.750
8 5 11T 7 9 

9 

Skylar Rissler488
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.625 9.3009.625 36.650
11 11 5 6 10 

10 

Liv Alvarez102
FGTC

9.175 9.175 8.7009.400 36.450
10 6 8T 11 11 

11 

Greer Brown262
Orlando Metro

9.200 7.900 7.4009.050 33.550
9 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s7 gp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Arnau511
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.700 9.8009.900 38.725
7T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Callie Carmody321
Gym Like This

9.400 9.475 9.57510.000 38.450
4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Stella Martin249
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 9.075 9.6259.900 37.950
5T 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Alynah Colon308
Orlando Gymnastics

9.525 9.275 9.2009.375 37.375
2 3 4T 6 4 

4 

Kylee Romanyak420
Top Contenders

9.550 9.000 9.4009.375 37.325
1 7T 4T 4 5 

5 

Savannah Payne281
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.000 9.3009.225 37.000
3 7T 7 5 6 

6 

Kelitxa Perez Alvarez282
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.125 9.0509.200 36.725
5T 4 8 8 7 

7 

Maddilyn Grace266
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.100 9.1009.025 36.550
7T 5 10 7 8 

8 

Victoria Zayas468
Volusia Academy

9.050 8.975 9.0009.275 36.300
12 9 6 9 9 

9 

Jacey Patterson220
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 8.675 8.9509.150 36.000
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Marley Yunker295
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.475 8.6508.900 35.300
9 11 11 11 11 

11 

Zara Levitt271
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.200 8.5008.500 34.350
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s7 gp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Houser247
Brown's Orbit 

9.475 9.525 9.5509.800 38.350
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sage Llerena248
Brown's Orbit 

9.275 9.650 9.3259.625 37.875
9 1 4T 5 2T

2T

Kylie Williams425
Top Contenders

9.375 9.425 9.5009.575 37.875
4T 3 6 2 2T

2T

Nora Abdolvand258
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.300 9.3009.875 37.775
8 6 1 6T 4 

4 

Rowan Joyner270
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.125 9.4759.625 37.600
4T 8 4T 3 5 

5 

Adelana Adewale259
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.075 9.4009.750 37.575
6T 9 3 4 6 

6 

Shivani Taylor635
Harbor City

9.600 9.400 9.3009.125 37.425
1 4 9 6T 7 

7 

Laura Anselmetti103
FGTC

9.350 9.375 9.0259.275 37.025
6T 5 8 10 8 

8 

Quinn Piper629
Harbor City

9.400 9.150 9.0759.025 36.650
3 7 10 9 9 

9 

Riley Glover602
Victory GTC

9.200 9.000 8.6509.400 36.250
11 10 7 11 10 

10 

Alexia Marano482
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.875 9.2508.850 36.225
10 11 11 8 11 

11 

Parker Steinbach289
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.850 8.2508.825 34.975
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s8 gp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Williams191
Rad Gymnastics

9.325 9.500 9.4259.600 37.850
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Parker Barsell470
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.700 9.3009.425 36.800
4 8T 4 2T 2 

2 

Nicole Bustamante127
CATS  Wellington

9.325 9.150 8.8509.375 36.700
6T 5 5 8 3 

3 

Gately Gryglewicz603
Victory GTC

9.150 9.000 9.2009.250 36.600
9T 6 8 4T 4 

4 

Kaelyn Haag452
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 9.175 8.9009.575 36.550
12 4 2 7 5 

5 

Kinley Lang545
Riptide

9.200 9.225 9.0009.000 36.425
8 3 10 6 6 

6 

Nayelie Velez167
United Flip Force

9.425 8.875 9.3008.575 36.175
2 7 12 2T 7 

7 

Gemma Turner636
Harbor City

9.400 7.925 9.2009.525 36.050
3 12 3 4T 8 

8 

Joy Guzman268
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.650 8.7009.275 35.975
5 10 7 9 9 

9 

Ava Dyal238
FGTC

9.450 9.275 8.3258.700 35.750
1 2 11 12 10 

10 

Serenity White227
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.700 8.6259.100 35.575
9T 8T 9 10 11 

11 

Kinlee Mitchell164
United Flip Force

9.125 8.050 8.4009.300 34.875
11 11 6 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s8 gp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vale Toledo508
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 9.475 9.7509.800 38.650
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Torres113
FGTC

9.575 9.750 9.6509.650 38.625
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Emily Skinner189
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.575 9.7009.725 38.550
3 2 2 2 3 

3 

Milana Arnone375
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 8.975 9.6009.675 37.700
4T 8 3 4 4 

4 

Ella Hornberger477
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 9.275 9.5009.475 37.575
8T 5 7 5 5 

5 

Stella Sauter328
Gym Like This

9.300 9.100 9.2009.625 37.225
10 7 5 9 6 

6 

Payton Richards463
Volusia Academy

9.325 9.250 9.3759.225 37.175
8T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Abby Olding416
Top Contenders

9.450 9.375 9.2758.900 37.000
4T 4 11 8 8 

8 

Cheyenne Long462
Volusia Academy

9.200 8.950 9.1259.550 36.825
11 9 6 12 9 

9 

Liliana Panosso184
Rad Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.1509.325 36.225
12 10 9 11 10 

10 

Taylor Soufleris288
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.825 9.1758.800 36.150
6T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Tariyah Lee481
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 7.850 9.3009.400 35.900
6T 12 8 7 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s8 gp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Cannon495
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.600 9.750 9.5509.800 38.700
2 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Lexie Perez522
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.550 9.6759.800 38.550
4 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Michiah Sumner392
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.550 9.500 9.5509.525 38.125
3 3 8T 2T 3 

3 

Julia Munkholm485
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.725 9.000 9.5009.775 38.000
1 8 5T 5 4 

4 

Lacie Bigger398
Top Contenders

9.450 9.200 9.5259.800 37.975
7T 6 2T 4 5 

5 

Tessa Kitchens388
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 9.475 9.0759.875 37.800
10 4 1 12 6 

6 

Kinley Johnson217
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 8.975 9.4009.775 37.650
5T 9 5T 6T 7 

7 

Emma Golden265
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.275 9.4009.325 37.450
7T 5 12 6T 8 

8 

Mia Taraboulos112
FGTC

9.450 9.025 9.1509.425 37.050
7T 7 11 10 9 

9 

Aleya Gonzalez408
Top Contenders

9.500 8.500 9.1009.450 36.550
5T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Aliyah Sommers491
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 8.300 9.3009.575 36.525
11 12 7 8 11 

11 

Chloe Iglesias134
CATS  Wellington

9.125 8.350 9.1759.525 36.175
12 11 8T 9 12 

12 

Addison Arnett236
Central Florida

8.850 8.000 8.3758.875 34.100
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s8 gp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelie Beese261
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.550 9.5509.850 38.425
5T 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Manuela Loraschi107
FGTC

9.450 9.550 9.6009.575 38.175
7 1T 5 2 2 

2 

Rowan Howard478
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.300 9.6259.700 38.125
4 6 3T 1 3 

3 

Sammy Davidson380
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.650 8.800 9.3759.925 37.750
2 9 1 4 4 

4 

Kylie Haynes176
Rad Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 9.2009.325 37.575
3 3 7T 6 5 

5 

Cookie Reyes111
FGTC

9.400 9.375 9.3259.325 37.425
8 4 7T 5 6 

6 

Maria Gonzalez431
International Miami

9.475 8.975 8.9009.700 37.050
5T 8 3T 7 7 

7 

Briannah Arce443
Genie's

9.375 9.325 8.8509.450 37.000
9T 5 6 9 8 

8 

Brooke Stephens632
Harbor City

9.750 8.600 8.8759.275 36.500
1 11 10 8 9 

9 

Bella Cavalcante444
Genie's

9.300 9.075 8.8009.175 36.350
11 7 11 10 10 

10 

Isabella Precanico448
Genie's

9.375 8.675 8.7259.000 35.775
9T 10 12 11T 11 

11 

Zoe Bruce543
Riptide

9.175 0.000 8.7259.325 27.225
12 12 7T 11T 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 5:25 PM

Women / 1 / L1 s8 gp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Posner439
International Miami

9.500 9.725 9.5259.950 38.700
7T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Amaris Rodriguez440
International Miami

9.550 9.500 9.6509.800 38.500
4T 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Mary Hostinsky411
Top Contenders

9.425 9.350 9.5009.825 38.100
11 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Khloi Butler429
International Miami

9.675 9.450 9.6009.050 37.775
1 3 13 2 4 

4 

Ella Diamond472
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.525 9.075 9.2759.800 37.675
6 5 4T 7T 5 

5 

Kailani Slifer223
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.550 8.950 9.3509.725 37.575
4T 10 7 6 6 

6 

Hannah Opyoke417
Top Contenders

9.600 9.050 9.2759.600 37.525
2T 6 10 7T 7 

7 

Kaylee Henry432
International Miami

9.400 8.975 9.2509.675 37.300
12T 9 9 9T 8 

8 

Amelia Taylor423
Top Contenders

9.600 9.000 8.9009.775 37.275
2T 7T 6 13 9T

9T

Sanai Lester433
International Miami

9.400 8.925 9.2509.700 37.275
12T 11 8 9T 9T

9T

Grace Foley405
Top Contenders

9.450 8.200 9.5009.925 37.075
9T 13 2 4T 11T

11T

Ari Lopez447
Genie's

9.500 9.000 9.2009.375 37.075
7T 7T 11 11 11T

11T

Kennedy Grout445
Genie's

9.450 8.825 9.1009.100 36.475
9T 12 12 12 13 

13 
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2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018
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Printed: 11/18/2018 5:24 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rad Gymnastics 1 116.025 29.050 28.700 29.275 29.000
11 3 6

2 Brown's Orbit 1 115.825 28.400 29.025 29.650 28.750
28T 1 2

3 ACE Gymnastics FL  1 115.800 28.650 28.725 29.775 28.650
3T5 2 1

4 Top Contenders 1 115.025 28.750 28.200 29.550 28.525
72T 6 3

5 Sarasota Gym Academy 1 115.000 28.750 28.175 29.425 28.650
3T2T 7 5

6 Orlando Metro 1 114.900 28.400 28.400 29.475 28.625
58T 5 4

7 FGTC 1 114.425 28.475 28.675 28.700 28.575
67 4 8

8 Gymnastics Etc - FL 1 113.325 28.750 27.075 29.125 28.375
82T 10 7

9 Orlando Gymnastics 1 112.500 28.500 27.575 28.675 27.750
96 9 9

10 TNT Jacksonville 1 111.450 27.725 27.750 28.550 27.425
1010 8 10
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2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 5:24 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 2 117.000 28.800 29.100 29.700 29.400
11T 1 1

2 Tumblebees  Jupiter 2 115.525 28.800 28.600 29.425 28.700
31T 2 3

3 Gym Like This 2 115.025 28.450 28.175 29.600 28.800
24 4 2

4 360 Gymnastics FL 2 113.250 28.000 28.500 28.425 28.325
48 3 4

5 Victory GTC 2 112.300 28.375 27.675 28.400 27.850
55 6T 5

6 Harbor City 2 111.950 28.750 27.700 27.925 27.575
73 5 9

7 Volusia Academy 2 111.625 27.950 27.675 28.300 27.700
69 6T 6

8 Genie's 2 110.875 28.325 27.400 28.000 27.150
86T 9 8

9 CATS  Wellington 2 109.950 27.500 27.550 28.050 26.850
1011 8 7

10 United Flip Force 2 109.450 28.325 27.050 27.100 26.975
96T 10 11

11 Riptide 2 99.275 27.650 17.750 27.150 26.725
1110 11 10

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


